FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Q1: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th June 2024

LLOYDS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

B Cheques paid last financial year and presented this year

17,668.60 NOTES

Expenditure - current year(minus unpresented chgs in this financial year
(reported in section G))

2,660.75

D Expenditure Subtotal

2,660.75

|closing balance = (Opening Balance + A

F Cheques paid last financial year that have not been presented

G Unpresented payments this year

H Unpresented payments total

Total Committed Expenditure to date for financial year

W7 &é%&p\/\



( (

INCOME STATEMENT- CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL Q1: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th June 2024

Defib and no_:_:nﬁ_@
o Allotment Cabinet Boanl
INCOME Total Precept VAT Refund e Devolution | Wayleaves g Grant&
GNG Giant oA b
; B interest | Transfer
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
VAT Refund 783.79 783.79
Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
Devolution 1,665.76 1,665.76
6,500.00 783.79 37.50 1,665.76 - -




EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q1: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th June 2024

Y

Cheques paid in previous financial year and presented to the bank n this financial year
= 2 % 2 g
o B 4 s % 2 2 3 g 5 5 w s |3 i 5
g8 | g2 3 | £ 280 s | 5| 2| & § H S g g iz 2| & g -
Date gE te & & = ES et £ 3 z g 4 B 2 2 ® |3 s = bl 5 9
a &3 33 & k] 52 E g ] 2 & £ m 2 & 3 & £ > a8 £
] 3 & 2
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 E0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques paid out this financial year
7 5 2 P 2
8 (e g & 3 2 2 2 g g 3 e 2 - 5 =
HE ek 3 e e B £ g 5 ¢ 2| E | B2 B o2 | s2Ef 3 g
2 3 = 2 g & 2 5 2 5 @ % 5 i = : 5 = 8 &
=g gz 5 Bt = £ 2 § : & 8 g lanl 8 Sit 2 5
& 2 8 5
April Sign FPO £211.67 £35.28 £176.39
SLCC Subs FPO £183.00 £183.00
BMCALK Subs FPO £164.43 £164.43
Hall Hire FPO £14.00 £14.00
HMRC FPO £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO £526.48 £526.48
May PO Box FPO £212.10 £212.10
Insurance FPO £324.10 £324.10
Internal Auditar FPO £140.00 £140.00
Hal € FPO £28.00 £28.00
HMRC FPO £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO £526.48 £526.48
j[se] DD £35.00 £35.00
June Castle Water oo 3260 73268
c
i Total 2,66075 || €3528 | £4200 | Fi667.86 | £52.09 | 000 | £0.00 | £324.00 | €000 | 3500 £0.00 £0.00 £000_| 39743 | €000 | £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 | 17639 000 | .00 266075
DD = Direct Debit
Int.Pay = Internet Payment agreed at PC Meeting
i = @
% 9 £ 2 b 8 oL, i B 5 (3 o
o s e s A R £ § ho ea z Sl Bl 5l e
Toral Bl E L ea 2B g g v SE s 2el e fEEl g e Eg | £=
T = g 7
2 2 2 2 I 5 & 5 3 @ m 8 & m— = el a3
TTotal : -
D “ M = ﬂM»M— £2,660.75 - £35,28 £42.00 £1,667.86 £32.69 £0.00 £0.00 £324.10 £0.00 £3500 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £347,43 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £176.39 £0.00

UNPRESENTED CHEQUES

Cheques issued in previous financial year and not yet presented to the bank for this finsncial year




—

s
. 5 2 g 2 g & q
2 %8 w a £ g @ 8 2 & B 8 = 2 B2 w 8 el o
= & a4 g g £ £ o £ fil 2 & 22 = o @ cE
Issued Date EMPENDITURE Cliesie Total a T E & g £ = = & £ = z 8 23 o T ow sl = E 2 E & &£ £
= i 5 & = 3 £ & & ¢ § T 2 8 g £ g 5 38 = s z 8 @ 8 g
= < & = & & ol =} a2 5 @ 2
F rumbet & o 2 a & &
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques vear but not yet presented totheban
3 Cheque Document Amin & 2 General Menibership Devolved o N
Issugd PENDITUR tal VAT ws Aot e G . Fe G H Website C T s
issued Date EXPENDITURE A e Tor = ater | Aliowments | ponations | Insurance rants Fro.Fees rants to Halls ebsie Costs submrprone] S emeane] T8 i
G I
I
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 _ £0.00
A E % 7 Ganeral | Wembershi Bevatved 3 =
VAT otments 6 & bsite 8l it LY g
Total i S water | Allotments | Donstions [ Insusance rants. ro-ress e e e T e e [E> Sy
F-Tota
H “’ — nn __ £0.60 £0.00 £000 0.0 £000 £0.00 £000 000 £0.00 £6.00 £0.00 £090 000 000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
- Total %
Total YAT HallHire “..»_H“ Water | Allotments | Danatians | insurance Geants Pro.Fees Grantsto Halls | Website Costs | Generel | Mombeship | o, gy, | Devolved |0 | m g3
§ £
Committed Expenditure forthe Year £2,660,75 £35.28 £42.00 £1,667.85. £32.69 £0.00 £0.00 £328.10 £0.00 £3500 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £4743 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £6.00. 117638
Admin & Expenses includes: Postage
Stationery
Clerk's Expenses [mileage, copying, etc)
Coundllor's Expenses
PO Box
- BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc
Membership, includes:
Professional fees includes: Audit,icO
General Maintenance includes: Mowding, hedges, etc




2024/2025
9 019, 022/23 Incol eadi ici
2018/19 actuals | 2019/20actual 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22actuals | 2022/23 actuals | 2023/24 actuals me Headings 4 Anticipated an anl Buelgetv Year
Budget Actual Difference Future
Farecast End foecast
Income
£ 9,800.00 | £ 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 13,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 10,800.00, -
£ 1,679.24 | £ 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,126.49 1,227.88 1,283.27 1,665.76 |- 376.49 - 1,66576] - 376.49
£ 33750 | £ 187.50 337.50 300.00 287.50 337.50 37.50 300.00 300.00 33750 -
£ 12451 | £ = = 1,533.67 334.53 - 783.79 |- 783.79 -
£ 0.77 = - 98.22 - - - - “
£ 35.00 o i - - 2 = 2
£ 36.00 | £ < - 4 -
£ 49900 | £ = * Other income (BCC Grant) )
500.00 Grant from BC for HTV N
100.00 Donatian to HTV from Resident N
- Bank Misc -
844.00 1,350.00 Defib and Cabinet Grant -
7.,680.00 385.00 290.00 Community Board Grants for Community Events & Faci 5
£ 12,512.02 | £ 1178118 | £ 21,055.18 | £ u.w.m-rm.mq £ 1293352 | £ 14,050.31 Total income £ 14,626.77 | £ 8,987.05 | £ ,639.72 | £ 6,80000 | £ 12,803.26 76,49
; 2024/2025
2018/19 actuals | 2019/20hudget | 2020/21actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actual Expenditure Heading Anticipated Year end Rtlet ooy
Budget Actual Difference L "
Fature Spend Forecast End Forecast
£ 153.02 | £ 251.03 1,533.67 595.03 489.46 - 35.28 | - 35.28 35.28 §- 35.28
£ 199.00 | £ 218.75 e 18.00 102.40 268.75 42.00 226.75 226.75 268.75 -
£ 5847.84 | £ 6,856.43 6,529.56 6,576.47 7,425.21 7,820.25 8,500.00 1,667.86 6,832.14 6,832.14 8,500.60 -
£ 13.87 | £ 33.80 12.98 17.65 27.07 65.00 32.69 32.31 3231 65.00 -
£ 47436 | £ = 75.00 z 2 % & = - - =
£ 295.46 | £ 297.51 299.63 30181 304.05 350.00 324.10 25.90 25.90 350.00 -
£ 499.00 | £ 698.91 6,400.00 1,800.00 = - - - - -
£ 150.00 | £ 185.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 200.00 35.00 165.00 165.00 200.00 -
£ 7,600.00 | £ 1,600.00 5 - 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 - 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 %
£ = £ 310.91 160.00 27.00 50.00 150.00 2 150.00 150.00 150.00 &
£ 60.00 | £ 288.75 287.50 2,460.00 1,091.32 750.00 A 750.00 750.00 750.00 -
750.00 - 750.00 750.00 750.00 =
£ 567.70 | £ 142.00 313.99 337.84 330.77 375.00 347.43 27.57 27.57 375.00 5
£ 489.64 743.6 - 215.15 224.84 540.00 - 540.00 540,00 540.00 -
£ 695.72 | £ i - - 558.00 32500 - 325.00 325.00 325.00 -
£ 109.21 | £ m - 68.00 - 100.00 i 100.00 100,00 100.00 -
£ 21.80 | £ 87.00 x 60.00 B - - - - - «
& 154.88 s . = - - K 5
2 385.00 1,490.00 400.00 176.39 223.61 223.61 400.00 #
448.10 - HTVY Expenses (paid from BC grant) - - = - - -
844.00 1,250.00 Defib & Cabinet - - - - - -
1,100.00 = Grant to H&CCC - - - - - -
180.00 - - Repayment to BC for Overpayment - - - - - -
£ 17,176.62 | £ 11,713.69 | £ 18369.43 | £ 12,816.83 | £ 14,223.12 | £ 13,095.85 Total Expenditure E£1457375 | £ 266075 | £ 11,913.00 [ £ 1194828 | £ 14,609.03 | ~f 3528
Budget @d, does not change
Actual Copied from Inc and Exp Sheets
Antlcipated Future Spend For discussion at meetiny
Year End Forecast Actual spend +future spend

Budget v Year End Forecast

lus/minus on budget v end yr forecast

Admin & Expenses includes:

Postage
Stationery

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc)
Councillor's Expenses.

PO Box
Membership/Subscription include: BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Socety, etc
Professional fees includes: Audit, ICO

General Maintenance includes:

Mowing, hedges, ds, benches, etc




FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Q2: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th September 2024

LLOYDS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Opening balance 1 April 2024

e =

Cheques paid last financial year and presented this year

17,668.60

NOTES

Expenditure - current year(minus unpresented chgs in this financial year
(reported in section G))

5,549.27

Expenditure Subtotal

5,549.27

,a_ﬁ:mf&mﬁm_ua%%w,wmﬂwsnm,1,E Income Subtotal Only))-D

N.\.mcmww

Cheques paid last financial year that have not been presented

Unpresented payments this year

Unpresented payments total

Total Committed Expenditure to date for financial year (D+H)

T G

Mm\:\we_&



INCOME STATEMENT- CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q2: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th September 2024

Community|

; Donation to| Defib and v
Date INCOME Tol | SUMCnt W precent | grant (VAT Refund| A"0"™ | pevolution | Wayleaves | Bank misc | ST o | HTVfrom | cabinet | g g
Number Rent BC Resident Grant GNG Grant
Reserve AC | Balance
< : interest Transfer
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
VAT Refund 783.79 783.79
April Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
May Devolution 1,665.76 1,665.76
August Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
it 13,000.00 - 783.79 37.50 1,665.76 - - - - - -




EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q2: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 30th September 2024

previous financial year and presented to the bank in this financial year
‘ s = 7 7
o £ o 2 » 3 & o 5 o : e { -
g2 22 SE N o 2ok £ £ H S £ 2l 2 s i 2
pate 5E 48 z < i £ = E g : 2 2 i = |2 = = i at
£3 23 3 5 & 3 £ zl & g 2 z g g £ g = 38 i
B 2z 8% = < gl 8 = & 5 S & =} o = m 1 G 5
[c] = =
Total £0.00 £0.00 €000 | £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 | E0.00 | Fo.00 | £0.00 | £0.00
Cheques paid out this financial year
A 5 . . :
o 5 v £
3E | I 3 S e A e : gl e g
Date 23 SE 3 53 = E§ 3 8 B - 2 2 alns £ 2 E 5
25 22 = z | 5% | 2 £ 2 & 2 g 2 & Selaal Bl E e o 2
& a Lt = I 2 &4 E %
e} 4§ O a
sign PO £211.67 £35.28 £176.39
SLCC Subs ) £183.00
g BIMCALK Subs PO £164.43
Hall Hire FFO £14.00
HIMRC FPO £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO £526.48
PO Box PO £212.10
Insurance FPO. £324.10
internal Auditor FPO £140.00
May Hal fiire FPO £28.00
HMRC FPO £13140
Clerks Salary FFO £526.48
G Ico oD £35.00
June Castle Water oD £3269
HMRC oD £13140
Clerk Salary FPO £526.48
PS Matthews FPO £18.00 £90.00
July SLCC Subs ) £5.00
Hall Hire PO £14.00
HIVIRC ) 13140
Clerks Salary FPO 52648
Clerk Expenses PO £6.00
HMRC FPO 13140
Clerks Salary ) £526.48
September HMRC ) £131.40
Clerks Salary 0 £526.48
Hall Hire ) £14.00
Ps Matth FPO £18.00 £90.00
Total ¥5,505,27 B £7128 | £70.00 | £4,167.38 | £3269 | £0.00 | £0.00 | £324.10 | £0.00 | £175.00 £0.00 £0.00 £180.00 | £352.43 | £0.00 | £0.00 | €0.00 | £0.00 £17.29 £0.00 £0.00 £5,54927
DD = Direct Debit
Int.Pay = Intemet Payment agreed at PC Meeting
8 2 o & 5
2 L £ B 8 2 < b % 2 - g & g
5 H 24 1 g 3 £ 2 i 22 %8 g £ e lEe e 2 22 22
Total g & £l 5 £ i £ g S 5 E :8 i 2 » | 28] % s zg 58
E 2 = £ ] z & £ & 2 & 5 B s g a8
. 3 % 2 &
TTotal : 3
_\ D n w ...“M_ £5500.27 [l £7128 | €00 | £4167.38 | £3265 | £0.00 | £000 | £32420 | £0.00 | £175.00 £0.00 £0.00 £180.00 | £352.43 | £0.00 | €000 | £0.00 | £0.00 £17.39 £0.00
UNPRESENTED CHEQUES
Cheques issued in previous financial year and n bank for this financial year
9 2 e m 5
2 % 3 . H £ 2 H g 2 5 & 2 B o 3 3 @
= 5 . g @ £ B = B = 2 k=4
it ovn oo o el e el e Sl e R e R S R e g
E = £ S i £ 4 = I 52 s3 | gz g 2 N = =3 & 2 g
F = < d & 8 £ & & 3 G 2 8 | 88| & i g
¢ 4 i number = 2 o] 2
Total £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.60 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 £0.00
Che issued in this financlal year but not yet presented to the ban|
ssued Date EXPENDITURE cheste Plestpret ol VAT Halllire | Admin& Water | Alotments | donatians | Insurance | Grans Profees | Gramstorals | Wabsite costs | cenersl | Membecatio [ e Devahed Ty [ sy
number Number Expenses Maintenance ; NOTS.
G | [
| |
Total 000 £000 £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 0.00 £0.00 000 £0.00 £0.00 .00 £0.00 0.0 | £0.00 €000 | w0 | 00
Admin & General Werbership Devolved g P w0 s
Total VAT Hall Hire S ‘Water | Allotments | Donations. _dun_.usnm Grants Pro. Feas Grants to Halls Wehbsite Costs Miliensnce Dog Bins N Tralniog. Mise T > & m. %3 =88 4
_‘I “ MQHQ”M—_ £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £000 £0.00
o
Total var nming | e | oments | ooatons | imsurance | Grans | profeer | Granutorals | websitecoses | Senenl | Merbershi | oo g ) Devehed | g | ise 2id [55%s
Expenses T 2 B &5
_w Committed mxumzﬁ—nﬂqm for the Year £5,549.27 £71.28 £70.00 £4,157.38 £32.69 £0.00 £0,00 £324.10 £0.00 E175.00 £0.00 £0.00 £180.00 £352.43 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 E17.39 £0.00

Admin & Expenses includes:

Clerk's Expenses (mileage, copying, etc

Councillor's Expenses




PO Box

Membership/Subscription includes:

BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc

Audit, ICO

g, hedges, etc




2024/2025
20/2 2 Income Headi i
2018/19actuals | 2019/20actual | 2020/21actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actuals 023/24 actuals Headings Anticipated Vin ahd Budgety Year
Budget Actual Difference Future
Farecast End Forecast
Income
£ 9,800.00 | £ 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 - 13,000.00 -
£ 1,679.24 | £ 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,126.49 1,227.88 Devolution fundin, 1,289.27 1,665.76 |- 37649 ” 1,665.761- 37649
4 33750 | £ 187.50 337.50 300.00 287.50 Allotment rents 337.50 37.50 30000 30000 337.50 -
£ 12451 | £ = - 1,533.67 334.53 “ 783.79 |- 78379 -
& 0.77. & & 98.22 - - - - -
£ 35.00 * s Interest, National Savings - - - - -
£ 36.00 | £ z - 3 36.00 b 3600 3600 36.00 -
49900 | £ s 8 Other income (BCC Grant) . - . . R .
500.00 Grant from BC for HTV . . - .
100.00 Donation to HTV from Resident o . P . - .
- Bank Misc = = [ = = =
844,00 1,350.00 [l Defib and Cabinet Grant R - . . R
7,680.00 385.00 Community Board Grants for Community Events & Faci - - . . .
£ 12,512.02 | £ Hﬂ.um»ﬁ £ 21,055.18 | £ 13,525.57 | £ 12,933.52 | £ 14,050.31 Totalincome £ 14, Wmm 77 | £ 15,487.05 82428 | £ 33600 £ 1503926 [-£ 376,43
E 2024/2025
2018/19actuals | 2019/20 budget | 2020/21actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/28 actual | 2023/24 actuals Expenditure Heading Anticipated Year end
i Budgetv Year
Budget Actual Difference
Future Spend|  Forecast End Forecast
£ 153.02 | £ 251.03 1,533.67 595.03 489.46 - 71.28 |- 7128 71.28 |- 7128
£ 199.00 | £ 218.75 - 18.00 102.40 268.75 70.00 19875 19875 26875 i
£ 584784 | £ 6,856.43 6,529.56 6,576.47 7,425.21 7,820.25 8,500.00 4,167.38 4,33262 4,19262 8,360.00 140.00
£ 1387 | £ 33.80 12.98 17.65 27.07 65.00 32.69 3231 3231 65.00 4
£ 47436 | £ = 75.00 X - - - 5 . - .
£ 29546 | £ 297.51 299.63 301.81 304.05 350.00 324.10 2590 2590 350.00 =
£ 499.00 | £ 698.91 6,400.00 1,800.00 o d - # - -
£ 15000 | £ 185.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 200.00 175.00 2500 16500 34000 |- 140.00
3 7,600.00 { £ 1,600.00 & - 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 < 1,80000 1,80000 1,800.00 -
£ > £ 310.91 160.00 27.00 50.00 150.00 - 15000 15000 150.00 :
£ 6000 | £ 288.75 287.50 2,460.00 1,091.32 750.00 180.00 57000 57000 750.00 -
750.00 # 75000 75000 750.00 2
£ 567.70 | £ 142.00 313.99 337.84 330.77 375.00 352.43 2257 - 35243 2257
£ 489.64 743.6 g 21515 224.84 540.00 - 54000 54000 540.00 .
£ 695.72 | £ 3 £ - 558.00 325.00 - 325.00 32500 32500 2
£ 109.21 | £ s z 68.00 = 100.00 o 10000 100,00 100.00 .
£ 21.80 | £ 87.00 2z 60.00 o = - 3 - - -
B 154.88 = - 4 £ 2 S :
- 385.00 1,490.00 400.00 176.39 22361 22361 400.00 i
448.10 2 HTV Expenses (paid from BC grant) = N : - - L
844.00 1,250.00 Defib & Cabinet - - - - - -
1,100.00 = Grant to H&CCC . u 2 . < 5
180.00 = - Repayment to BC for Overpayment - - - - - -
£ 17,176.62 | £ 11,713.69 | £ nw/\lwlmm.aw £ Hu.m»m.m £ 14,223.12 | £ 13,095.85 ...m;ﬂ.u_ Expenditure £ 1457375 | £ 5,549.27 | £ 902448 | £ 907319 | £ 14,622.46 |-£ 48.71
Budget Fixed, does not change
Actual Copied from Inc and Exp Sheets
Anticipated Future Spend
Year End Forecast Actual spend + future spend
Budget v Year End Forecast lus/minus on budget v end yr forecast
(Admin & Expenses includes: Postage
Stationery

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc)
Councillor's Expenses

PO Box
Membership/Subscription includes: BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc
Professional fees includes: Audit, IC

General Maintenance includes:

Mowing, hedges, noticeboards, benches, etc




FINANCIAL SUMMARY Q3: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st December 2024

LLOYDS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Opening balance 1 April 2024 17,668.60 NOTES

B Cheques paid last financial year and presented this year -
E diture - i in this fi ial

c xpendi :,E ncq_.mi year(minus unpresented chgs in this financial year 10,302.43
(reported in section G))

D Expenditure Subtotal 10,302.43
 E |Closing balance = (Opening Balance + A (ii. Income Subtotal Only)) 23,000.72 |
F Cheques paid last financial year that have not been presented =
G Unpresented payments this year -

H Unpresented payments total =
. 10,302.43

71|25



INCOME STATEMENT- CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q3: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st December 2024

Donation to| Defib and no“_nqwﬂh_é
Date INCOME Total Statement B precept | Grant |vATRefund| MM | booiution | Wayleaves | Bank Misc | G fom | BTV from | Cabinet | o A5
Number Rent BC Resident Grant GNG Grant
) Reserve AC | Balance
% 4 ! interest | Transfer
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
VAT Refund 783.79 783.79
April Allotment Rent 12,50 12.50
May Devolution 1,665.76 1,665.76
August Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
September Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
13,000.00 - 783.79 275.00 1,665.76 ¥ E - - - - -




EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q3: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st December 2024

Cheques paid in previous financial year and, €0 the bank in this financial year
% 3 2 3
€5 it 3Rl e A B e R £
8 & 33 2 S 2 & £ 2 a = & i I=
& 2 z =
Total €000 £000 £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 2000 £0.00 £0.00 £000 | .00 | F0.00 | 2000 | £0.00
Cheques paid out this financial year
£ g 2
= o 3 g E o £
Date 28 ShE 5 = = ES 5 E 5 £ & 4] z & 2 E 73 g = s 5§z @ 5
Z 5 g2 & Z 22 = £ S 2 il 2 < £ & & a = g5 £ 2 =
= it = 8 £
(< 3 a
sign FPO £211.67 £35.28 £176.39
SLCC Subs FPO £183.00 £183.00
i BMCALK Subs FPO £164.43 £164.43
Hall Hire FPO £14.00 £1400
HMRC PO £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary ) £526.18 £526.48
PO Box ) 212,10 £212.10
insurance PO 32010 £324.10
internal Auditar FPO £120.00 £140.00
May Hall Hire PO £2800 £28.00
HMRC PO £131,40 £131.40
Clerks Salary PO £526.48 £526.48
ico ) £35.00 £3500
June Castle Water oD 23269 £32.69
HMRC ) £131.40 £131.40
Clerk Salary PO £526.48 £52648
PS Matthews FPO £108.00 £18.00 £90.00
July SLCC Subs PO £5.00 £500
Hall Hire PO £14.00 £14.00
c HMRC PO 13140 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO £576.48 £52648
Clerk Expenses FPO £6.00 £8.00
HMRC PO £131.40 £13140
Clerks Salary ) £526.48 £526.48
September HMRC ) £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO £526.48 £526.48
Hail Hire ) £14.00 £12.00
PS Matthew: 0 £108.00 £18.00 £90.00
Clerks Expenses ) £113.48 £113.48
AG Evans Skip Hire 3] £270.00 £45.00 £225.00
October Hall tire PO £14.00 £14.00
HMRC 0 F131.40 13140
Clerks Salary 0 £526.48 £526.48
November Castle Water oD £10.94 £10.94
Clerks Expenses ) £14.50 £14.50
) £319.20 £53.20 £266.00
0 £14.00 £14.00
) 17020 £170.20
SR Clerks Salary i) £681.32 68132
Cholesbury Hall Grant PO £900.00 £500.00
St Leonards Hall Grant [7) £500.00 £300.00
HMRC PO £136.40 £136.40
Clerks Salary [ £545.86 £545.86
Castle Water oD £5.38 £5.38
Total £10302.43 || £169.48 [ £93.00 | €6,487.02 | £49.01 | £225.00| £0.00 | F324.00 | €000 | Ei75.00 £1,300.00 £0.00 £180.00 | £35245 | £26600 | £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 £175.39 £0.00 £0.00 £10,302.43
DD = Direct Debit
Int.Pay= Internet Payment agreed at PC Meeting
) e 2 o b
= Salad e el : £ ¢ Be o : CERER 2 af
Tl E = o e Bl z g 5 £3 38 £ = RN R s E§ §:
2 e ol e R 9 H & s & 5 R g G
— D ;_ M“““M__ Esweuhw— £169.48 | £98.00 | £6487,02 | £40.01 | £22500] £0.00 | £328.10 | 000 | £175.00 £1,800.00 £0.00 E180.00 | €35243 | £26600 | £0.00 | £000 | £0.00 £176.39 £0.00
UNPRESENTED CHEQUES
Cheques fssued in previous financial year and not yet the nk for this financial year
£ g o £ 2 8 e 2 =k mﬁ & 38 » g §
bsesves semaie s e Edlsam e e £ m S e e s g
F nurber 2 2z m m 2 9. & & 2 he m. & & g = & 3 2
Total 000 000 000 @n | e | oo 0,00 2000 000 €000 0.0 000 .00 f00 | o0 | oo | fooo 50 <000
Chegues issucd i this financal year but notyet presented to the ban [
bsaed nate EXPENDITURE M_ﬂnp_n nu“”ﬂ”_ Totat Hall Hire Mﬂ“ﬂw water | Allotments| torations | tnsurance Grants Pro. Fees. GrantstoHalls | Website Costs sw.wsu«”_ Membenbig [T e | oevaed [ Se DO o ;
1
= I
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.60 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 £0.00 £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 000 | £0.00 £0.00




Total var Hall Hire M_HMM vater | Alsments | oovations | maranse Grams Pro. Fees Srtstotatls | websitoconts ZM.M._W._.M_S Menbership | g pins Lﬂﬁﬁma Tesintog | wise > g2 =85
~Total
ﬁ H “r M. ..q-..on i £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 €050 £000 .00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 .00 €0.00 ED.00 £0.00 £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
-Tota
" ; i TE
VAT Hal Hire wﬁ.ﬂ“ Watay | Alistments | penations | Insurance Grats Pro. Faes GraoistoHalls . | Website Costs | Oeneral | Menbership | oo Devabved | m B $Es
& 5
-! Committed Expenditure for the Year £10,302.43 £169.48 £98.00 £6,487.02 £49.01 £225.00 £0.00 £324.10 £0.00 £75.00 £1,800,00 ED.00. £180.00 £352.43 £266.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £176,33 E0,00
Admin & Expenses includes: Postage
Stationery

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc)

Councillor's Expenses

PO Box.

Membership/Subscription includes:

BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc

Professional fees Includes:

Audit, ICO

General Mai includes:

Mowing, hedges, etc




2024/2025
2018/19 actuals 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actuals Income Headings Anticipated Bty v,
Budget Actual Difference Future bl
EndForecast
{ncome
£ 9,800.00 | £ 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,800.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 4 =
£ 1,679.24 | £ 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,126.49 1,289.27 1,665.76 |- 37649 7 376.49
£ 33750 | £ 337.50 300.00 287.50 337.50 275.00 62.50 62,50 -
£ 12451 | £ 5 1,533.67 334.53 - 783.79 |- 783.79 -
£ 0.77 . 98.22 - - - - -
£ 35.00 i g - - & - =
£ 36.00 = 3 36.00 - 36.00 36.00 =
£ 499,00 € Other income (BCC Grant) _ - ~ N N
500.00 Grant from BC for HTV . . .
100.00 Donation to HTV from Resident - R “ N .
- Bank Misc - - A g -
844.00 Defib and Cabinet Grant - - & . -
7,680.00 385.00 - - & P %
12,512.02 £ 21,055.18 12,933.52 £14662.77 [ £ 1572455 [-£ 1,061.78 98.50 376.49
: 2024/2025
2018/19 actuals 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23 actual Expenditure Heading Anticipated Budgetv Year
Budget Actual Difference s
Ffuture Spend End Forecast
£ 153.02 | £ 1,533.67 595.03 489.46 - 169.48 |- 169.48 169.48
£ 199.00 | £ “ 18.00 102.40 268.75 98.00 170.75 45.00 125.75
£ 584784 | £ 6,529.56 6,576.47 7425.21 8,500.00 6,487.02 2,012.98 2,050.00 37.02
£ 1387 | £ 1298 17.65 27.07 65.00 49.01 15.98 3231 16.32
£ 47436 | £ 75.00 = = - - - - =
£ 29546 | £ 299.63 30181 304.05 350.00 324.10 25.90 & 25.90
£ 499.00 | £ 6,400.00 1,800.00 = 5 - = -
£ 150,00 | £ 185.00 185.00 185.00 200.00 175.00 25.00 - 25.00
£ 7,600.00 | £ - 2 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 ¥ a -
£ - £ 160.00 27.00 50.00 Website Costs 150.00 = 150.00 - 150.00
£ 60.00 | £ 287.50 2,460.00 1,091.32 Aliotment & General Maintenance 750.00 405.00 345.00 345.00 s
750.00 - 750.00 75000 -
£ 567.70 313.99 337.84 330.77 375.00 352.43 22.57 2 22.57
£ 489.64 » 215.15 224.84 540.00 266.00 274.00 - 274.00
£ 69572 | £ » - 558.00 325.00 = 325.00 - 325.00
£ 109.21 | £ = 68.00 - 100.00 - 100.00 - 100.00
£ 21.80 - 60.00 # - - = B -
5 154.88 - Election Expenses - - - - -
2 385.00 General Expenses for Community Events & Facilities 400.00 176.39 223.61 - 22361
448.10 & HTV Expenses (paid from BC grant) - = = - -
844.00 1,250.00 Defib & Cabinet - - - - -
1,100.00 - Grant to H&CCC - - - - -
180.00 - Repayment to BC for Overpayment - - - - -
17,176.62 »whw..umw.aw 12,816.83 14,223.12 Total mxvm:n_nnkl..m £14573.75 | £ 10,302.43 | £ 4,271.32 | £ 3,222.31 1,049.01

Fixed, does not change

Anticipated Future Spend

Copied from Inc and Exp Sheets
For discussion at meetin

Year End Forecast

Actual spend + future spend

Budget v Year End Forecast

fus/minus an budget v end yr forecast

Admin & Expenses includes:

Postage
Stationery

Clerk's Expenses {mileage, copying, etc)

Councillor's Expenses

PO Box
Membership/Subscription includes: BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc
Professional fees includes: Audit, IO

General Maintenance includes:

Mowing, hedges, noticeboards, benches, etc




FINANCIAL SUMMARY Q4: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025

LLOYDS ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Opening balance 1 April 2024 ‘ 17,668.60 NOTES

B Cheques paid last financial year and presented this year =

Expenditure - current <mm13§=w unpresented chgs in this financial year
(reported in section G))

F Cheques paid last financial year that have not been presented -

G Unpresented payments this year 5

NOTES

| =

DAt e e ere e ar




INCOME STATEMENT- CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q4: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025

Donation to| Defib and noﬂ“_“w.@
Date INCOME Total Satement Precept Grant VAT Refund Allotment Devolution | Wayleaves | Bank Misc Spanbiron Iﬂ<.m33 Sabinet Grant &
Number Rent BC Resident Grant
GNG Grant ) ;
Reserve AC | Balance
; ) interest | Transfer
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Precept 6,500,00 6,500.00
VAT Refund 783.79 783.79
April Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
May Devolution 1,665.76 1,665.76
August Precept 6,500.00 6,500.00
September Allotment Rent 12.50 12.50
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 50.00 50.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25,00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00
March Allotment Rent 25.00 25.00 i
Interest 20.10
13,000.00 - 783.79 300.00 1,665.76 - - - - - 20.10




EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - CHOLESBURY-CUM-ST.LEONARDS PARISH COUNCIL

Q4: REPORTING PERIOD: 1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025

Cheques paid in previous financial year and presented to the bankin this financial year
2 = 2 @ 4 o o 0 ‘m 8 & 2 §
2 L3 53 3 o2 2 * 8 3 g 8 g 2 H £ 8 b 5 £ | B2 | 2 5 g 95
Date = gt St £ Shelsiiin s leniicaradinge 5 = 2 2 2 di e el S g £ 2
B & 52 &2 3 25 = 2 8 7 & £ £ .m G B 8 g3 & 2 & i
% Cd 3 g 5 =
@ A 2 = B i3 S
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques paid out this financial year
_E i o a @
= 5 2 3 2 S lieroR i va i R R s § £ R R T Sl s .
Date g & £t g g = i £ £ % 5 5 i s g i 2 2 sz | £ | &[] §3¢ g £
g Sl il e S R e e e e R :
5 - 3 S H 2 2 o S8 H
Sign FPO 24.25/1 £211.67 £35.28 £176.39
SLCC Subs FPO 24,25/2 £183,00 £183.00
Aprit BMCALK Subs FPO 24.25/3 £164.43 £164.43
Hall Hire FPO 24.25/4 £14,00 £14.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/5 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24,25/6 £526.48 £526.48
PO Box FPO 24.25/7 £212.10 £212.10
Insurance FPO 24,25/8 £324.10 £324.10
Internal Auditor FPO 24.25/9 £140.00 £140.00
May FPO 24.25/10 £28.00 £28.00
FPO 24.25/11 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/12 £52648 £526.48
Ica DD £35.00 £35.00
June Castle Water bBD £32.69 £32.69
HMRC FPO 24.25/13 £131.40 £131.40
Clerk Salary FPO 24.25/14 £526.48 £526.48
PS Matthews FPO 24.25/15 £108.00 £18.00 £90.00
July SLCC Subs FPO 24.25/16 £5.00 £5.00
Hall Hire FPO 24.25/17 £14.00 £14.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/18 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/19 £526.48 £526.48
Clerk Expenses FPO 24.25/20 £8.00 £8.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/21 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/22 £526.48 £526.48
September HMRC FPO 24.25/23 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/24 £526.48 £526.48
Hall Hire FPO 24,25/25 £14.00 £14.00
PS Matthews FPO 24.25/26 £108.00 £18.00 £90,00
@ Clerks Expenses FPO 24.25/27 £113.48 £98.15
AG Evans Skip Hire FPO 24.25/28 £270.00 £225.00
October Hall Hire FPO 24.25/29 £14.00 £14.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/30 £131.40 £131.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/31 £526.48 £526.48
November Castle Water DD £10.94 £10.94
Clerks Exgenses FPO 24.25/32 £14.50 £14.50
Dog Bins FPO 24.25/33 £319.20 £266.00
Hall Hire FPO 24.25/34 £14.00 £14.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/35 £170.20 £170.20
December Clerks Salary FPC 24.25/36 £681.32 £681.32
Cholesbury Hall Grant FPO 24.25/37 £900.00 £900.00
St Leonards Hall Grant FPO 24.25/38 £900.00 £900.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/39 £136.40 £136.40
Clerks Salary FPQ 24.25/40 £545.86 £545.86
Castle Water DD £5.38 £5.38
Clerks Expenses FPQ 24.25/41 £8.00 £8.00
HMRC FPO 24.25/42 £126.40 £136.40
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/43 £545,86 £545.86
January Hall Hire FPQ 24.25/44 £14.00 £14.00
PS Matthews FPO 24.25/45 £108.00 £90.00
Castle Water bD £5.56 £5.56
Castle Water DD £5.56 £5.56
Castle Water DD £5.02 £5.02
Service Charge PAY £4.25 £4.25
Clerks Salary FPQ 24.25/46 £545.86 £545.86
HMRC FPO 24.25/47 £136.40 £136.40
March Allotment Hedge Labour FPO 24,25/48 £240.00 £40.00 £200.00
Clerks Salary FPO 24.25/49 £545.86 £545.86
HMRC FPO 24.25/50 £136.40 £136.40
Hall Hire FPQ 24.25/51 £14.00 £14.00
Hedges for Allotments FPO 24.25/52. £189.97 £31.66 £15831
Total £12,943.57 £274.47 | £126.00| £8,530.72 | £65.15 | £583.31| £0.00 £324.10 £0.00 £175.00 £1,800.00 £0.00 £270.00 £352.43 | £266.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £176.39 £0.00 £0.00 £12,943.57

DD = Direct Debit
Int.Pay = Internet Payment agreed at PC Meeting

Lt



—

o & g 8 i v 2 s y 2 £ 5 @ - & o o i
2 £ 8 = :
= = c 8 § (7 S £ £ 8 G o 2 £z = & s £ o b &
Total g = £5 E £ = 8 £ : i 2 Sle vl B eale = 2§ s
= 2 3 & s 5 g £ g § ®
£l s s | 8] £ £ é 25 | 8¢ . 8 | A8 £ g 83
G fin}
B - Total
D “ ol £32,943.57 £274.47 | £126,00| £8,530.72 £65.15 | £583.31| £0.00 £324.10 £0.00 £175.00 £1,800.00 £0.00 £270.00 £352.43 | £266.00 | £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £176.39 £0.00
UNPRESENTED CHEQUES
Chedques [ssued in previous financial year and notyet presented to the bark for this finncial year
" ; 5 ® P
2 < 3 o £ 2 g g 2 g G 2 (35| = 2 5
& = & g @ =3 £ 2 @ o £ T 2 i e £ 8 = @
{ssited Date EXPENDITURE Ehenne Total 3 z EE £ £ = 2 & e 25 =8 m g % o G ] E £ 2 £ &g =
i > = £ 2 z 2 3 & 5 & g8 @ E g 78 B = Tz &2 2
F z < & =l 2 2 & ) 2 (R 8 & & & z 7 2
number ~ ? 2 & &
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 | £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 | £0.00 | 00 £0.00 £0.00
Cheques lssued In this financial year but not yet presented to the bank
ER Cheque Dogument Admin & ¥ ) 2 General Membership: 5 Devolved h
E ; ! thallHi " it | " ) o
jssued Date EXPENDITUR e et Total VAT e | S % Water | Allotments| Donatfons | nsurance | Grams Pro. Fees g e e e e e e S
G ] I
| I
Total £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 | £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 | £o00 | o0 | w00 | foo
Admin & g General Membership ¢ Devolvad : ; = & a e o
Total v : Water | Aflotments Pro nts to Hal fte Costs: oo
otal AT laltHire: e o r | Alottments | Donations | Insurance Grants °ro, Fees Grants to Halls | Wekbsite Cost Mantenance | Subscriptions Dog Bins hdndiiee Training. Mise | > x 50 7 £ g9 H
F - Total
H “ < qo: £000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 000 | €000 | 000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £000 £000 £0.00 g000 | £o00 | 000 €0.00 _ £0.00
- Total
; i i o £
Total VAT sallpiire | Admin& Water | Alloments| Donations | msurance Grants Pro. Fees Grantstotialls | Weksite Costs | General ] Membership | o | Devalved | oo b p 288 |58% 5
Expenses T3 £ G5
Committed Expenditure for the Year £12,903.57 ezmar | ezso0 | eass0r gosas | esmar | ooo | emzan0 £0.00 £175.00 £1,800.00 £0.00 emoo | sz | meeoo | 000 | oo | om0 #1763 £0,00
Admin & Expenses includes: Postage
Stationery

Councillor's Expenses

Clerk's Expenses (mileage, copying, etc)

PO Box

Membership/Subsctiption includes:

BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc

Professional fees includes:

Audit, ICO

General Maintenance includes:

Mowing, hedges, etc




7 2024/2025
2018/19 actuals 2019/20 actual 2020/21 actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23actuals | 2023/24 actuals Income Headings : Anticipated Veavend Budget v Year
Budget Actual Difference Future
Forecast End Forecast
income
£ 9,800.00 | £ 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 = i 13,000.00 &
£ 1,67924 | £ 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,093.68 1,126.49 1,227.88 Devolution funding 1,289.27 1,665.76 | - 376.49 " 1,665.76|- 376.49
£ 33750 | £ 187.50 337.50 300.00 287.50 210.00 Allotment rents 337.50 300.00 37.50 = 300.00] 2
£ 12451 [ £ - = 1,583.67 334.53 15346 - 783.79 |- 783.79 = 783.79 ]
£ 0.77 ¥ - 98.22 18.97 = L - - - -
£ 35.00 = s - - 5 o - -
£ 36.00 | £ - * = 36.00 r 36.00 x i 36.00
c 49900 | £ - - Other income {BCC Grant) = - & . ” =
500.00 Grant from BC for HTV . . 2 ~
100.00 Donation to HTV from Resident - & - " - =
= Bank Misc L o= - 5 o 4
844.00 1,350.00 Defib and Cabinet Grant - - = = P
7,680.00 385.00 Community Board Grants for Community Events & Fa: - - @ 5 &
£ 12,512.02 | £ 11,781.18 | £ 21,055,18 | £ 13,525.57 | £ 12,933.52 | £ 14,050.31 Total income £ 14,662.77 | £ 15,749.55 | -£ 1,086.78 | £ 2 £ 15,749.55 | £ 340.49
) : 2024/2025
2018/19 actuals | 2019/20budget | 2020/21actuals | 2021/22 actuals | 2022/23actual | 2023/24 actuals Expenditure Heading Anticipated Year end BdbeE J.vear
Budget Actual Difference 2 i
Future Spend Forecast End Forecast
E 153.02 | £ 251.03 1,533.67 595.03 489.46 447.79 VAT e 274.47 |- 27447 £ 27447 |- 27447
E 199.00 | £ 218.75 - 18.00 102.40 149.28 Hall Hire 268.75 126.00 142,75 2 126.00 142.75
£ 5847.84 | £ 6,856.43 6,529.56 6,576.47 7,425.21 7,820.25 Salary & Admin 8,500.00 8,530.72 |~ 30.72 B 8,530.72 |- 30.72
£ 13.87 | £ 33.80 12.98 17.65 27.07 65.00 65.15 |- 0.15 & 65.15 |- 0.15
4 47436 | £ I 75.00 = 8 » ” » - z o
£ 29546 | £ 297.51 299.63 301.81 304.05 319.47 350.00 324.10 25.90 » 324.10 25,90
£ 499.00 | £ 698.91 6,400.00 1,800.00 - - - - - S
£ 150.00 | £ 185.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 155.00 200.00 175.00 25.00 . 175.00 25.00
£ 7,600.00 | £ 1,600.00 = 2 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 = 2 1,800.00 »
£ = £ 310.91 160.00 27.00 50.00 el 150.00 - 150.00 N - 150.00
£ 60.00 | £ 288.75 287.50 2,460.00 1,091.32 305.00 Allotment & General Maintenance 750.00 853.31 |- 103.31 - 853.31 |- 103.31
750.00 > 750.00 ) 2 750.00
£ 567.70 | £ 142.00 313.99 337.84 330.77 338.29 Membership/Subscription 375.00 352.43 22.57 ¥ 352.43 22.57
£ 489.64 743.6 » 215.15 224.84 124.00 540.00 266.00 274.00 2 266.00 274.00
£ 695.72 | £ = = s 558.00 Devolved Expenditure 325.00 2 325.00 [ - 325.00
£ 109.21 | £ = ¥ 68.00 = 100.00 = 100.00 5 L) 100.00
£ 21.80 | £ 87.00 - 60.00 - » ol “ ¥ L *
- 154.88 - - - - - - -
- 385.00 1,490.00 General Expenses for Community Events & Facilities 400.00 176.39 223.61 - 176.39 223.61
448.10 - HTV Expenses (paid from BC grant) - - 2 z = S
844.00 1,250.00 Defib & Cabinet - @ = E 2 5
1,100.00 - Grant to H&CCC # = - - - o
180.00 - - Repayment to BC for Overpayment - - - - - -
£ 17,176.62 | £ 11,713.69 | £ 18,369.43 | £ 12,816.83 | £ 1422312 | £ 18,095.85 Total Expenditure £ 14,573.75 | £ 12,943.57 | £ 1,630.18 | £ ? € 1294357 | £ 1,630.18
Budget Fixed, does not change
Actual Copied from Inc and Exp Sheets
Anticipated Future Spend For discussion at meeting
Year End Forecast Actual spend +future spend
Budget v Year End Forecast plus/minus on budget v end yr forecast
Admin & Expenses includes: Postage
Stationery
Clerk’s Expenses {mileage, copying, etc)
Councillor's Expenses
PO Box
Membership/Subscription includes: BALC, SLCC, Chiltern Society, etc
Professional fees includes: Audit, 1CO
General Maintenance includes: Mowing, hedges, noticeboards, benches, etc

Y—




